
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

1 AIZPURUA LOPEZ, JAVIER GC02747376 0.4 M M 1 1 34

2 TRILLO CASTELO, JOSE GC67892279 4.1 J M 1 3 33

PEREZ TOBA, JOSE MARIA GC02329755 4.0 M M 1 2 33

4 SERRANO NARVAEZ, EDUARDO GC67279814 5.9 M M 2 4 32

5 DE LA TORRE ENCINAS, ALEJANDRO GC67788851 7.2 M M 2 6 31

FERNANDEZ ESPADA, LUIS GC67455385 6.6 S M 2 5 31

CERVIÑO GÓMEZ, ANTONIO GC67279365 5.6 S M 2 4 31

NÚÑEZ IGLESIAS, BLANCA GC67954713 3.1 C F 1 0 31

9 DE LA TORRE CHAMORRO, BENIGNO GC67788867 6.8 S M 2 5 30

ORTIZ QUINTANA, GREGORIO GC20099509 5.6 M M 2 4 30

11 VARELA GERPE, MARCOS GC63371742 15.3 S M 3 14 28

NÚÑEZ FEAL, ANTONIO GC67802906 14.7 M M 3 10 28

NúñEZ IGLESIAS , ANTONIO GC67954712 12.7 I M 3 8 28

SANTOS RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER GC67765881 9.3 S M 2 8 28

ICHIM, DANIELA GC54936636 9.5 S F 2 6 28

VALIN PARDO, MIGUEL GC02438751 6.5 S M 2 5 28

17 O´SULLIVAN, KEITH PAUL GC67493143 5.2 S M 2 4 27

18 VALIN ARMENTA, PEDRO GC02757264 20.0 M M 4 19 26

FERNÁNDEZ BAÑA, MARIA FERNANDA GC67976784 20.5 M F 4 17 26

BRADLEY, MICHAEL JAMESON GC63084457 16.4 S M 3 16 26

ÁLVAREZ MUÑIZ, IGNACIO GC00395390 13.9 M M 3 13 26

22 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER GC00050366 14.3 S M 3 13 25

MARIÑAS SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO IVÁN GC67939774 14.1 S M 3 13 25

ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO, MARUXA GC20771579 14.2 S F 3 11 25

RODRÍGUEZ ENRÍQUEZ, RAMÓN GC67453652 11.0 S M 2 10 25

NÚÑEZ IGLESIAS, ALEJANDRA GC67937608 12.6 J F 3 9 25

27 FRANCESCH HUIDOBRO, PABLO GC00151148 17.5 S M 3 17 24

NOVAS CONDE, JOSE MANUEL GC67077365 17.2 S M 3 16 24

PÉREZ FAFIÁN, JOSÉ MARÍA GC02068148 11.0 S M 2 10 24

VÁZQUEZ OLIVAN, ALFONSO GC67360362 8.6 S M 2 7 24

31 FERNANDEZ FOLLA, ROBERTO GC02917240 16.6 S M 3 16 23

FRANCO MONTEAGUDO, SANTIAGO MANUEL GC67783614 16.5 S M 3 16 23

MENDEZ ANTA, VICTOR GC05238264 16.5 S M 3 12 23

BORDALLO CORTINA, FERNANDO GC54317786 15.4 S M 3 11 23

JACOME SALGADO, PABLO GC67280115 7.7 M M 2 9 23

36 MARTÍNEZ MARQUÉS, RAFAEL GC67190161 20.3 S M 4 20 22

TRAN ANH TUAN, PAUL ANTOINE AUGUSTI GC00899494 18.0 S M 3 17 22

VAAMONDE MESSIA D LA CERDA,JOAQUÍN GC67817196 18.2 M M 3 17 22

39 DOLAN, DAMIEN GC54798270 18.7 S M 4 18 21

DE AZPIAZU ARMADA, ANTONIO JESÚS GC67068196 17.7 S M 3 17 21

REY BUJAN, JAVIER GC67086112 17.4 S M 3 17 21

TRILLO RÍOS, JORGE GC67424667 14.8 S M 3 14 21

RODRIGUEZ PIÑON, MARIA ANGELA GC67411874 13.7 S F 3 10 21

44 FERRIN MUÑIZ, CARLOS JESUS GC67059310 25.0 S M 4 25 20
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BENEYTO GONZÁLEZ BAYLIN, SUSANA GC00646448 23.4 S F 4 20 20

SOMOZA DIGON, PABLO GC67055844 23.0 S M 4 18 20

SAAVEDRA PÉREZ, JOSÉ CARLOS GC67060527 16.1 S M 3 15 20

48 CLERINS WEST, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC63278583 17.7 S M 3 17 19

FÁBREGAS CASAL, RAMÓN ISIDRO GC54315589 16.4 S M 3 16 19

PAJUELO CASCOS, JOSEBA GC67949947 15.5 S M 3 15 19

COMBARRO LÓPEZ, JULIO GC67927249 18.7 S M 4 14 19

PURRIÑOS FERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ FRANCISCO GC67818975 14.6 S M 3 14 19

ZAMORA COLETTA, FEDERICO GC67054800 13.5 S M 3 12 19

54 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, INES GC67982213 29.9 I F 5 26 18

FERNÁNDEZ COUTO, MARÍA DOLORES GC54319991 23.0 S F 4 19 18

LOJO LESTA, JUAN JOSÉ GC67387253 17.3 S M 3 16 18

CONSTENLA LOPEZ, LUIS GC54286391 15.6 S M 3 15 18

VARELA ROMERO, JOSE RAMON GC67419576 18.3 S M 3 14 18

DE LA MORENA PARDO, ANTONIO GC67903546 15.1 S M 3 14 18

EGUIBAR BRIONES, DANIEL GC67157435 6.5 M M 2 5 18

61 SANTALLA MUÑOZ, PILAR GC67064272 25.5 S F 4 22 17

FERNANDEZ PURRIÑOS, ANTONIA GC67938285 24.4 S F 4 21 17

CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO GC54221967 18.5 S M 4 18 17

BRAÑAS CARRO, MARÍA ROSARIO GC67060184 21.4 S F 4 18 17

ÓNEGA CANTO, MARTA GC67073395 20.7 M F 4 17 17

GIL GONZÁLEZ DE CAREAGA, ADOLFO GC03233903 17.7 S M 3 17 17

SUÁREZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ LUIS GC67976779 17.8 S M 3 17 17

CARNOTA MOSQUERA, JOSÉ MANUEL GC67425707 16.2 S M 3 15 17

69 DE LA FUENTE VAZQUEZ, CARLOS AMC3055863 20.6 M M 4 20 16

CONDE GILA, SANTIAGO GC67435523 19.0 S M 4 18 16

TUDó ANTA, CARLOS GC54460124 16.5 S M 3 16 16

72 VARELA BÁRCENA, EMILIO EMMANUEL GC67643782 24.5 S M 4 24 15

VICENTE APARICIO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL GC67692237 24.8 S M 4 24 15

GARCIA PADILLA, SANTIAGO GC20959689 24.9 S M 4 24 15

REGUEIRA GRELA, JESUS GC00372288 23.3 S M 4 23 15

REY SEIJO, ENRIQUE GC67370163 25.7 S M 4 21 15

77 RODRÍGUEZ ABAD, MARÍA DEL MAR GC67077355 29.6 S F 5 26 14

SANCHEZ PIÑEIRO, MARTIN GC00932843 25.1 M M 4 25 14

POUSADA GARCÍA, FERNANDO GC67281709 23.2 S M 4 23 14

SUÁREZ FORMOSO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN GC67918822 24.9 S F 4 21 14

LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA GC67803940 22.5 S F 4 19 14

CACHEIRO PARDAL, MARCOS GC20375567 17.4 S M 3 17 14

FERROL, PHILIPPE MANUEL GC67398002 17.7 S M 3 17 14

84 MOURIZ LOPEZ, PABLO ALFONSO GC20055574 22.7 M M 4 22 13

NÚÑEZ NAYA, ANTONIO JOSÉ GC67086703 22.0 S M 4 21 13

LÁZARO ALCÁNTARA, JOSÉ LUIS 7753310657 16.5 S M 3 16 13

87 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ, BERNARDO GC67061436 25.0 S M 4 25 12

NAYA RODRÍGUEZ, TEODORO GC67064274 22.0 S M 4 21 12
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89 HERMIDA LOPEZ, CAROLINA MONICA GC67472264 40.8 S F 6 32 11

FERNANDEZ BARREIRO, FERNANDO GC67363646 27.8 S M 5 26 11

ALVAREZ BENEYTO, JAVIER GC00471132 34.1 J M 5 26 11

GONZALEZ-REGUERAL CORREDOIRA, GERARDO GC67794925 28.4 S M 5 22 11

TENREIRO MARTINEZ, MIGUEL GC00798255 19.8 S M 4 19 11

94 CASTELO ALVITE, MARIA BELÉN GC20091633 29.8 S F 5 26 10

CONDE ARIAS, SANTIAGO GC00007495 36.0 M M 5 26 10

BELLIDO FONSECA, MYRIAM GC63441514 28.3 S F 5 25 10

SANJURJO MARTIN, MARIA VICTORIA GC67429755 26.9 S F 5 23 10

ROEL ESTRADA, ENRIQUE GC54313392 32.3 S M 5 22 10

MORENO MARTÍNEZ, GLICERIO GC67757265 26.5 S M 5 22 10

100 CARBALLO SIEIRO, PABLO GC67011327 35.5 M M 5 26 9

FERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ, JOSÉ JUAN GC54072276 20.6 S M 4 20 9

102 BARCENA FERNANDEZ ANGULO, Mª ALEJANDRA GC67233904 33.8 S F 5 30 8

REMESEIRO CAO, CRISTINA GC67071214 32.6 S F 5 29 8

GARCIA BECERRA, JACOBO GC20056494 27.9 M M 5 26 8

CONCHEIRO FERNÁNDEZ, JAIME GC67349245 25.3 S M 4 25 8

106 ROCA SANTIUSTE, BENJAMIN GC20094729 29.0 M M 5 26 7

FERNÁNDEZ CARBALLAL, JESUS ANDRÉS GC54511868 29.8 S M 5 26 7

MONTERO VILA, ENRIQUE GC54441517 27.7 S M 5 26 7

MORILLO SALAS, JOSÉ LUIS GC67073093 27.8 S M 5 26 7

CAÑAS GARCÍA-ROJO, FEDERICO GC02994427 33.4 S M 5 22 7

NEL, TERTIUS JOHANN XX0009423X 20.7 M M 4 20 7

112 RIPOLL PERNAS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES GC67170177 36.9 S F 6 32 6

PÉREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 29.4 S M 5 26 6

LOPEZ BOUZA, ANTON MARCELINO GC20950162 29.9 M M 5 26 6

FOJO GONZÁLEZ, MANUEL ROBERTO GC67322703 25.5 S M 4 25 6

116 GÓMEZ-REINO VALIÑO, ALEJANDRO GC67353080 35.8 S M 5 26 5

ROLLE CALVO, OSCAR GC00486591 26.8 M M 5 26 5

DOMINGUEZ LORMAN, JAIME GC00462411 32.5 S M 5 26 5

119 ZAS CASAL, MARIA ROSA GC67057922 40.9 S F 6 32 2
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1 VARELA GERPE, MARCOS GC63371742 15.3 S M 3 14 41

BRADLEY, MICHAEL JAMESON GC63084457 16.4 S M 3 16 41

3 ÁLVAREZ MUÑIZ, IGNACIO GC00395390 13.9 M M 3 13 39

NOVAS CONDE, JOSE MANUEL GC67077365 17.2 S M 3 16 39

FRANCO MONTEAGUDO, SANTIAGO MANUEL GC67783614 16.5 S M 3 16 39

6 NÚÑEZ FEAL, ANTONIO GC67802906 14.7 M M 3 10 38

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER GC00050366 14.3 S M 3 13 38

FERNANDEZ FOLLA, ROBERTO GC02917240 16.6 S M 3 16 38

FRANCESCH HUIDOBRO, PABLO GC00151148 17.5 S M 3 17 38

DE AZPIAZU ARMADA, ANTONIO JESÚS GC67068196 17.7 S M 3 17 38

11 DE LA TORRE ENCINAS, ALEJANDRO GC67788851 7.2 M M 2 6 37

MARIÑAS SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO IVÁN GC67939774 14.1 S M 3 13 37

REY BUJAN, JAVIER GC67086112 17.4 S M 3 17 37

14 TRILLO CASTELO, JOSE GC67892279 4.1 J M 1 3 36

SERRANO NARVAEZ, EDUARDO GC67279814 5.9 M M 2 4 36

FERNANDEZ ESPADA, LUIS GC67455385 6.6 S M 2 5 36

NúñEZ IGLESIAS , ANTONIO GC67954712 12.7 I M 3 8 36

SANTOS RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER GC67765881 9.3 S M 2 8 36

TRAN ANH TUAN, PAUL ANTOINE AUGUSTI GC00899494 18.0 S M 3 17 36

20 AIZPURUA LOPEZ, JAVIER GC02747376 0.4 M M 1 1 35

PEREZ TOBA, JOSE MARIA GC02329755 4.0 M M 1 2 35

CERVIÑO GÓMEZ, ANTONIO GC67279365 5.6 S M 2 4 35

DE LA TORRE CHAMORRO, BENIGNO GC67788867 6.8 S M 2 5 35

RODRÍGUEZ ENRÍQUEZ, RAMÓN GC67453652 11.0 S M 2 10 35

MENDEZ ANTA, VICTOR GC05238264 16.5 S M 3 12 35

TRILLO RÍOS, JORGE GC67424667 14.8 S M 3 14 35

SAAVEDRA PÉREZ, JOSÉ CARLOS GC67060527 16.1 S M 3 15 35

FÁBREGAS CASAL, RAMÓN ISIDRO GC54315589 16.4 S M 3 16 35

29 ORTIZ QUINTANA, GREGORIO GC20099509 5.6 M M 2 4 34

PÉREZ FAFIÁN, JOSÉ MARÍA GC02068148 11.0 S M 2 10 34

BORDALLO CORTINA, FERNANDO GC54317786 15.4 S M 3 11 34

GIL GONZÁLEZ DE CAREAGA, ADOLFO GC03233903 17.7 S M 3 17 34

33 VALIN PARDO, MIGUEL GC02438751 6.5 S M 2 5 33

PURRIÑOS FERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ FRANCISCO GC67818975 14.6 S M 3 14 33

PAJUELO CASCOS, JOSEBA GC67949947 15.5 S M 3 15 33

LOJO LESTA, JUAN JOSÉ GC67387253 17.3 S M 3 16 33

37 JACOME SALGADO, PABLO GC67280115 7.7 M M 2 9 32

CONSTENLA LOPEZ, LUIS GC54286391 15.6 S M 3 15 32

CARNOTA MOSQUERA, JOSÉ MANUEL GC67425707 16.2 S M 3 15 32

SUÁREZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ LUIS GC67976779 17.8 S M 3 17 32

41 O´SULLIVAN, KEITH PAUL GC67493143 5.2 S M 2 4 31

VÁZQUEZ OLIVAN, ALFONSO GC67360362 8.6 S M 2 7 31

ZAMORA COLETTA, FEDERICO GC67054800 13.5 S M 3 12 31

CLERINS WEST, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC63278583 17.7 S M 3 17 31
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1ª CATEGORIA (ASC: 50)
Fecha: 28/06/2025 Código: GC6725437

1ª Vuelta

Página 1 de 2



Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total
45 DE LA MORENA PARDO, ANTONIO GC67903546 15.1 S M 3 14 30

TUDó ANTA, CARLOS GC54460124 16.5 S M 3 16 30

47 LÁZARO ALCÁNTARA, JOSÉ LUIS 7753310657 16.5 S M 3 16 27

FERROL, PHILIPPE MANUEL GC67398002 17.7 S M 3 17 27

49 CACHEIRO PARDAL, MARCOS GC20375567 17.4 S M 3 17 26

50 EGUIBAR BRIONES, DANIEL GC67157435 6.5 M M 2 5 23
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1 VALIN ARMENTA, PEDRO GC02757264 20.0 M M 4 19 45

2 MARTÍNEZ MARQUÉS, RAFAEL GC67190161 20.3 S M 4 20 41

3 FERRIN MUÑIZ, CARLOS JESUS GC67059310 25.0 S M 4 25 40

4 VAAMONDE MESSIA D LA CERDA,JOAQUÍN GC67817196 18.2 M M 3 17 38

DOLAN, DAMIEN GC54798270 18.7 S M 4 18 38

VARELA BÁRCENA, EMILIO EMMANUEL GC67643782 24.5 S M 4 24 38

VICENTE APARICIO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL GC67692237 24.8 S M 4 24 38

8 POUSADA GARCÍA, FERNANDO GC67281709 23.2 S M 4 23 37

GARCIA PADILLA, SANTIAGO GC20959689 24.9 S M 4 24 37

10 REGUEIRA GRELA, JESUS GC00372288 23.3 S M 4 23 36

11 CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO GC54221967 18.5 S M 4 18 35

DE LA FUENTE VAZQUEZ, CARLOS AMC3055863 20.6 M M 4 20 35

13 SOMOZA DIGON, PABLO GC67055844 23.0 S M 4 18 34

FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ, BERNARDO GC67061436 25.0 S M 4 25 34

FERNANDEZ BARREIRO, FERNANDO GC67363646 27.8 S M 5 26 34

16 COMBARRO LÓPEZ, JULIO GC67927249 18.7 S M 4 14 33

MOURIZ LOPEZ, PABLO ALFONSO GC20055574 22.7 M M 4 22 33

SANCHEZ PIÑEIRO, MARTIN GC00932843 25.1 M M 4 25 33

19 CONDE GILA, SANTIAGO GC67435523 19.0 S M 4 18 32

REY SEIJO, ENRIQUE GC67370163 25.7 S M 4 21 32

GONZALEZ-REGUERAL CORREDOIRA, GERARDO GC67794925 28.4 S M 5 22 32

22 VARELA ROMERO, JOSE RAMON GC67419576 18.3 S M 3 14 31

23 NAYA RODRÍGUEZ, TEODORO GC67064274 22.0 S M 4 21 30

ROEL ESTRADA, ENRIQUE GC54313392 32.3 S M 5 22 30

MORENO MARTÍNEZ, GLICERIO GC67757265 26.5 S M 5 22 30

CONDE ARIAS, SANTIAGO GC00007495 36.0 M M 5 26 30

CARBALLO SIEIRO, PABLO GC67011327 35.5 M M 5 26 30

ALVAREZ BENEYTO, JAVIER GC00471132 34.1 J M 5 26 30

29 FOJO GONZÁLEZ, MANUEL ROBERTO GC67322703 25.5 S M 4 25 29

CONCHEIRO FERNÁNDEZ, JAIME GC67349245 25.3 S M 4 25 29

31 NÚÑEZ NAYA, ANTONIO JOSÉ GC67086703 22.0 S M 4 21 28

32 TENREIRO MARTINEZ, MIGUEL GC00798255 19.8 S M 4 19 27

PÉREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 29.4 S M 5 26 27

GARCIA BECERRA, JACOBO GC20056494 27.9 M M 5 26 27

35 ROCA SANTIUSTE, BENJAMIN GC20094729 29.0 M M 5 26 25

MONTERO VILA, ENRIQUE GC54441517 27.7 S M 5 26 25

37 FERNÁNDEZ CARBALLAL, JESUS ANDRÉS GC54511868 29.8 S M 5 26 24

MORILLO SALAS, JOSÉ LUIS GC67073093 27.8 S M 5 26 24

39 LOPEZ BOUZA, ANTON MARCELINO GC20950162 29.9 M M 5 26 23

40 FERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ, JOSÉ JUAN GC54072276 20.6 S M 4 20 22

41 ROLLE CALVO, OSCAR GC00486591 26.8 M M 5 26 20

42 NEL, TERTIUS JOHANN XX0009423X 20.7 M M 4 20 19

GÓMEZ-REINO VALIÑO, ALEJANDRO GC67353080 35.8 S M 5 26 19

44 CAÑAS GARCÍA-ROJO, FEDERICO GC02994427 33.4 S M 5 22 17
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45 DOMINGUEZ LORMAN, JAIME GC00462411 32.5 S M 5 26 16
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1 FERNÁNDEZ BAÑA, MARIA FERNANDA GC67976784 20.5 M F 4 17 42

FERNANDEZ BLANCO, INES GC67982213 29.9 I F 5 26 42

3 HERMIDA LOPEZ, CAROLINA MONICA GC67472264 40.8 S F 6 32 40

4 BENEYTO GONZÁLEZ BAYLIN, SUSANA GC00646448 23.4 S F 4 20 38

SANTALLA MUÑOZ, PILAR GC67064272 25.5 S F 4 22 38

RODRÍGUEZ ABAD, MARÍA DEL MAR GC67077355 29.6 S F 5 26 38

7 FERNANDEZ PURRIÑOS, ANTONIA GC67938285 24.4 S F 4 21 37

8 ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO, MARUXA GC20771579 14.2 S F 3 11 36

FERNÁNDEZ COUTO, MARÍA DOLORES GC54319991 23.0 S F 4 19 36

REMESEIRO CAO, CRISTINA GC67071214 32.6 S F 5 29 36

11 ICHIM, DANIELA GC54936636 9.5 S F 2 6 34

NÚÑEZ IGLESIAS, ALEJANDRA GC67937608 12.6 J F 3 9 34

ÓNEGA CANTO, MARTA GC67073395 20.7 M F 4 17 34

14 BRAÑAS CARRO, MARÍA ROSARIO GC67060184 21.4 S F 4 18 33

CASTELO ALVITE, MARIA BELÉN GC20091633 29.8 S F 5 26 33

16 NÚÑEZ IGLESIAS, BLANCA GC67954713 3.1 C F 1 0 31

RODRIGUEZ PIÑON, MARIA ANGELA GC67411874 13.7 S F 3 10 31

SUÁREZ FORMOSO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN GC67918822 24.9 S F 4 21 31

BARCENA FERNANDEZ ANGULO, Mª ALEJANDRA GC67233904 33.8 S F 5 30 31

20 LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA GC67803940 22.5 S F 4 19 30

21 SANJURJO MARTIN, MARIA VICTORIA GC67429755 26.9 S F 5 23 28

BELLIDO FONSECA, MYRIAM GC63441514 28.3 S F 5 25 28

23 RIPOLL PERNAS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES GC67170177 36.9 S F 6 32 25

24 ZAS CASAL, MARIA ROSA GC67057922 40.9 S F 6 32 24
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1 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, INES GC67982213 29.9 I F 5 26 42

2 HERMIDA LOPEZ, CAROLINA MONICA GC67472264 40.8 S F 6 32 40

3 CARBALLO SIEIRO, PABLO GC67011327 35.5 M M 5 36 39

4 RODRÍGUEZ ABAD, MARÍA DEL MAR GC67077355 29.6 S F 5 26 38

CONDE ARIAS, SANTIAGO GC00007495 36.0 M M 5 36 38

6 ALVAREZ BENEYTO, JAVIER GC00471132 34.1 J M 5 34 37

7 ROEL ESTRADA, ENRIQUE GC54313392 32.3 S M 5 28 36

FERNANDEZ BARREIRO, FERNANDO GC67363646 27.8 S M 5 28 36

REMESEIRO CAO, CRISTINA GC67071214 32.6 S F 5 29 36

10 GONZALEZ-REGUERAL CORREDOIRA, GERARDO GC67794925 28.4 S M 5 24 34

11 CASTELO ALVITE, MARIA BELÉN GC20091633 29.8 S F 5 26 33

12 BARCENA FERNANDEZ ANGULO, Mª ALEJANDRA GC67233904 33.8 S F 5 30 31

13 MORENO MARTÍNEZ, GLICERIO GC67757265 26.5 S M 5 22 30

14 PÉREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 29.4 S M 5 29 29

15 SANJURJO MARTIN, MARIA VICTORIA GC67429755 26.9 S F 5 23 28

BELLIDO FONSECA, MYRIAM GC63441514 28.3 S F 5 25 28

GARCIA BECERRA, JACOBO GC20056494 27.9 M M 5 28 28

ROCA SANTIUSTE, BENJAMIN GC20094729 29.0 M M 5 29 28

FERNÁNDEZ CARBALLAL, JESUS ANDRÉS GC54511868 29.8 S M 5 30 28

20 GÓMEZ-REINO VALIÑO, ALEJANDRO GC67353080 35.8 S M 5 36 27

21 MONTERO VILA, ENRIQUE GC54441517 27.7 S M 5 27 26

MORILLO SALAS, JOSÉ LUIS GC67073093 27.8 S M 5 28 26

LOPEZ BOUZA, ANTON MARCELINO GC20950162 29.9 M M 5 30 26

24 RIPOLL PERNAS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES GC67170177 36.9 S F 6 32 25

25 ZAS CASAL, MARIA ROSA GC67057922 40.9 S F 6 32 24

26 CAÑAS GARCÍA-ROJO, FEDERICO GC02994427 33.4 S M 5 29 22

27 ROLLE CALVO, OSCAR GC00486591 26.8 M M 5 26 20

28 DOMINGUEZ LORMAN, JAIME GC00462411 32.5 S M 5 32 19

CLUB DE CAMPO DE GOLF DE XAZ
III TORNEO DE GOLF IMPACTO GENERAL

Fecha listado: 28/06/2025 - 19:23

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)

5ª CATEGORIA (ASC: 50)
Fecha: 28/06/2025 Código: GC6725437

1ª Vuelta
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